
4” 10w, Up to 1000 Lm  
Model # 53802102

6” 11w, Up to 1100 Lm  
Model # 53801102

SPECIFICATIONS
  120V
  >90CRI
  TRIAC Dimmable
  L70 >50,000
  5 Year limited warranty

  120-277V
  >90CRI
  0-10V Dimming

  L70 >50,000
  5 Year limited 

warranty

  COLOR PREFERENCE® models-Select from up 
to 5 individual CCT Choices

  Suitable for New Construction and Retrofit 
Installations

  Auto-Dim Thermal Protected

 IC Insulation Contact Rated

  UL Wet Rated

Recessed 
Downlights

Color Preference® Downlights
New Construction, Remodel, & Retrofit

ADVANTAGE

AVAILABLE MODELS

North American Headquarters
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Retrofit Downlight Kits Commercial/Can-less

30-in-1 Downlight COLOR 
PREFERENCE® + LUMEN BOOST® 
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K 
3 x Lumen Select & 2 x Trim Rings

4” 15w, 600-1000 Lumens 
PN: DL-4-10-907-SV-D, 53802102

6” 17w, 700-1100 Lumens
PN: DL-6-11-907-SV-D, 53801102

4”& 5/6” Downlight COLOR 
PREFERENCE® 2700K, 3000K, or 
4000K 3 x CCT Color Selectable

4” 10w, 625 Lumens
PN: DL-4-10-901-SV-D, 53185142

5”/6” 11w, 800 Lumens
PN: DL-6-11-901-SV-D, 53186401

4”& 5/6” Downlight COLOR 
PREFERENCE® 3000K, 4000K, or 
5000K 3 x CCT Color Selectable

4” 10w, 625 Lumens
PN: DL-4-10-902-SV-D, 53185143

5”/6” 11w, 800 Lumens
PN: DL-6-11-902-SV-D, 53186311

COLOR 
PREFERENCE® 
3000K, 3500K, 
4000K, or 5000K

5”/6’’ 14w, 800 Lumen
PN: DL-6-80-903-MV-D, 53192211

8”/10’’ 40w, 3000 Lumen
PN: DL-8-30-903-MV-D, 53189111

Accessory for 
8”/10”

10’’ Trim Ring
PN: DL-10TR, 90600193

SPECIFICATIONS

30-in-1 Downlight
Featured Product:

Featured Models:

3 x Level  
Lumen Adjust

5 x CCT Selectable

2 x Trim Rings 
Black & White

Six Additional CP 
Models Available



Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED  

Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dim. CRI
Input 

Voltage
Case 
Pack

DL-4-10-907-SV-D 53802102 4” 30-in-1 COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight with
Lumen Select - TRIAC Dimmable

65/75/85w 
Par 15w 600 / 800 

/ 1000 N/A 27 / 30 / 35 / 40 /
5000K 4.92 x 3.14 in. 90 120V 4

DL-6-11-907-SV-D 53801102 6” 30-in-1 COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight with
Lumen Select - TRIAC Dimmable 

65/75/85w 
Par 17w 700 / 900 

/ 1100 N/A 27 / 30 / 35 / 40 /
5000K 7.48 x 3.64 in. 90 120V 4

DL-4-10-902-SV-D 53185143 4” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight - TRIAC
Dimmable 65w Par 10w 625 63 30 / 40 / 5000K 4.92 x 2.51 in. 90 120V 4

DL-4-10-901-SV-D 53185142 4” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight - TRIAC
Dimmable 65w Par 10w 625 63 27 / 30 / 4000K 4.92 x 2.51 in. 90 120V 4

DL-6-11-901-SV-D 53186401 5”/6” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight - TRIAC
Dimmable 65w Par 11w 800 73 27 / 30 / 4000K 7.48 x 3.15 in. 90 120V 4

DL-6-11-902-SV-D 53186311 5”/6” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight - TRIAC
Dimmable 65w Par 11w 800 73 30 / 40 / 5000K 7.48 x 3.15 in. 90 120V 4

DL-6-80-903-MV-D* 53192211 5”/6” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight, 0-10V
Dimmable 65w Par 14w 800 57 30 / 35 / 40 / 

5000K 7.48 x 4.45 in. 90 120-277V 4

DL-8-30-903-MV-D* 53189111 8”/10” COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight, 0-10V 
Dimmable 150w 40w 3,000 75 30 / 35 / 40 / 

5000K 9.74 x 4.25 in. 90 120-277V 4

DL-10TR 90600193 10’’ Trim for COLOR PREFERENCE® Downlight N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 20
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PART NUMBER GUIDE

CATEGORY SIZE LUMENS CRI/CCT VOLTAGE DIMMING OPTION

- - - - - -DL SV

ORDERING GUIDE

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Voltage 120VAC* Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80

Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Damp

Temperature -4°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited

PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS

Recessed 
Downlights

Project: 
Part Number:

*120-277V on Commercial/Can-less models
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Part # Model # UPC UCC
Inner Carton 
Dimensions 

Inner Carton 
Weight

Shipper/Master 
Carton Dimensions 

Shipper/Master 
Carton Weight 

DL-4-10-907-SV-D 53802102 849489004044 50849489004049 5.7 x 3.6 x 5.7 in. 0.7 lbs. 15.0 x 6.3 x 6.4 in. 3.2 lbs.

DL-6-11-907-SV-D 53801102 849489004051 50849489004056 7.9 x 4.3 x 7.9 in. 1.0 lbs. 17.6 x 8.8 x 8.6 in. 5.5 lbs.

DL-4-10-902-SV-D 53185143 849489006338 50849489006333 5.4 x 3.6 x 6.5 in. 0.5 lbs. 15.2 x 6 x 7.3 in. 3.1 lbs.

DL-4-10-901-SV-D 53185142 849489003252 50849489003257 5.4 x 3.6 x 6.5 in. 0.5 lbs. 15.2 x 6 x 7.3 in. 3.1 lbs.

DL-6-11-901-SV-D 53186401 849489006352 50849489006357 8.9 x 3.7 x 8.9 in. 1.0 lbs. 15.5 x 9.5 x 9.6 in. 5.6 lbs.

DL-6-11-902-SV-D 53186311 849489003511 50849489003516 8.9 x 3.7 x 8.9 in. 1.0 lbs. 15.5 x 9.5 x 9.6 in. 5.6 lbs.

DL-6-80-903-MV-D 53192211 849489003528 50849489003523 8.1 x 5.3 x 8.1 in. 1.7 lbs. 22.1 x 8.6 x 8.7 in. 6.59 lbs.

DL-8-30-903-MV-D 53189111 849489006383 50849489006388 10.4 x 5.0 x 10.4 in. 2.1 lbs. 21.8 x 11.6 x 11.6 in. 10.3 lbs.

DL-10TR 90600193 849489009940 N/A

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

ETI MODELS 53802102, 53801102:
LUTRON: DVCL-153, CTCL-153P, TGCL-153P, MACL-153M, PD-6WCL, LECL-153, SCL-153P, NTCL-250, GT-150
LEVITON: 6674, 6672, IPL06-10Z, DSL06-1LZ, TSL06, RDL06
EATON: SAL06P2 COOPER: DLC03P, SUT7, TAL06P2
ETI MODELS 53185143, 53185142, 53186401,53186311:
LUTRON: CT-603PGH-WH, DVCL-153PR-WH, GL-600H-DK, MSCL-OP153M, MACL-153MH-WH, SCL-153PR-WH, TGCL-
153PR-WH, TGCL-153PH-WH, TG-603PGH-WH, AYCL-153P-WH
LEVITON: CD-C22-06672-12A, CD-R62-06674-12A, CD-R50-IPL06-12A, 81000-I, SB-011-IPL06-22A
CANS:
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC: H1, H2, H3, H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H15, H16, H17, H18, H21
JUNO: IC20, IC21, IC22, IC20R, IC2R, IC22R
HALO: H5T, H5RT, H5ICAT, H5RICAT, H5ICT, H5RICT, H7RICT, H7ICAT, H7RICAT, H7ICT, H7T, H7RT, H27ICT, H27T, 
H27RT, H750ICAT, H750RICAT

COMPATIBLE DIMMERS (TRIAC MODELS ONLY)

Recessed 
Downlights

Project: 
Part Number:


